Program Date (FYC closed) Day

Gymnastics 9/23/2025 Tuesday
Gymnastics 10/2/2025 Thursday
Cultural Arts, Swim 10/11/2025 Saturday
Gymnastics 11/4/2025 Tuesday
Gymnastics 11/11/2025 Tuesday
Gymnastics 11/27/2025 Thursday
Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 11/29/2025 Saturday
Gymnastics 12/25/2025 Thursday
Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 12/27/2025 Saturday
Gymnastics 12/30/2025 Tuesday
Gymnastics 1/1/2025 Thursday
Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 1/3/2026 Saturday
Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 2/14/2026 Saturday
Gymnastics, Wrestling 2/17/2026 Tuesday
Gymnastics, Wrestling 2/19/2026 Thursday
Cultural Arts, Swim, Sewing, Winter Recreation 2/21/2026 Saturday
Swim, Tennis 4/4/2026 Saturday
Swim, Tennis 4/11/2026 Saturday
Swim, Tennis 5/23/2026 Saturday

HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSURES. PLEASE PRINT THIS OUT FOR YOUR RECORDS
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